I M.A HIS

Reg No

184542619 RAKESH RAO P G

184542606 BHAGYASHREE V

184542611 DELCY DAFNEY

VAS

184542625 VINAYA

184542614 KAVITHA

184542604 ASHWINI

184542608 CHAITHRA

184542621 SAPNA MAY

CRASTA

184542602 ARPANA G K

184542622 SHANKARALINGA

Candidate Name

Gender

Email

1 raoputturrakes6@g
mail.com

2 jolde24@gmail.com

2 vinayakotian25@gm
ail.com

2 kavitha84shetty@g
mail.com

2 nashwini625@gmail
.com

2 chaithram739@gmi
al.com

2 sapnasaldanha3014
@gmail.com

Mobile

7353239675

8861971773

8861872728

8971370348

9980058424

9972569019

8494871481

9945439946

9481979855

9845181604

Caste
Categ
ory
A

A

A

GM

GM

A

A

A

A

A

Address

SHIVAKRIPA
NILAYAQ,PADIL,PU
TTUR-574201

#2-
39A/1,BHAGYASHR
EE

MAYYADI
HOUSE #2-
139/A,MERAMAJAL

mNAAT AL oA

#2-72/28, ADU
MAROLI,KULASHE
KARA

DAIJI WORLD
RESIDENCY,B.BLO
CK 202,SATHYESH
MUKUDA
HOUSE,PANJIKALL

U

#3-102/7, MARDOLI
HOUSE,NRIKOMBU
POST &

SALONI
VILLA,CHRUCH
COMPOUND,DHAR
SRI RAKSHA
GNNDIGADDE,BOB

BEKERI
MANDEWAL,JEVA

RGI,KALABURGI-
585310.

Total
Marks

5000 6573

5000 6671

5000 15980

1500 15977

1700 7314

5000 16036

5000 16037

1500 15989

1500 16274

2400 16336

DDNO

Date

28.08.2018

01.09.2018

12.09.2018

12.09.2018

14.09.2018

17.09.2018

17.09.2018

20.09.2018

24.09.2018

25.09.2018

Amoun

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900



184542617 POORNIMA

184542620 ROHINI

184542607 BINDYASHREE

184542609 DEEKSHA K

184542618 RAJESHWARI

184542613 DISHA

184542605 BABITHA

184542612 DHANRAJ K

184542603 ASHOK KUMAR

184542626 YOGINI

184542616 MAMATHA G

184542610 DEEPIKA SHETTY

184542623 SHAYANA

2 poornima.gacharya 9657082060
@gmail.com

2 8277570798
2 9483434076
2 9071312194

2 nithinrgurpura@gma 9901981501
il.com

2 disha8625@gmail.c 9108148625
om

2 7338514087

1 9620316427

1 ashuukumar9752G 8105305395
MAIL.COM

2 yoginibirva1994@g 9482137162
mail.com

2 mamathagshringagir 7353118848
i@gmail.com

2 deepirai894@gmail. 9902490806
com

2 8867152661

IIA

A

A

A

A

GM

A

A

SC

IIA

ST

IIA

SC

SHRI DEVI
PRASAD

HOUSE #8-
PARLIYA HOUSE,B
MUDA

AL AAT NARITIALA

THIRTHOTTU
HOUSE,NAVOOR
POST &

KEMMATTE
HOUSE,NAVOOR

DNQT L.

#3-12,KINNIMAJAL
HOUSE,MULLUR

VILLAGE.GURUPU
AKSHATHA

ASWINI
NILAYA,PALANEER
SANJAYNAGAR,M
UGRODI,SHAKTHI

NAGAR
NEAR MARIGUDI

TEMPLE,RAKTHES

AIKALA
NAGAKALLU

HOUSE.KUDRIPAD
KOPPALAKODI

HOUSE,NARIKOMB
u

GUNDIMAJAL
HOUSE,BOLANTU
RU POST &

#3-
1HD(21),NIARGA

I AYOLIT KIIMPAI A
10th

CROSS,SOUTER

DCTA WANIWKANADV

5000 16496

5000 16530

5000 16535

5000 16537

5000 16930

5000 16807

5000 16875

5000 17245

1500 17279

5000 17640

5000 17665

5000 17956

1500 17957

26.09.2018

26.09.2018

26.09.2018

29.09.2018

28.09.2018

29.09.2018

29.09.2018

01.10.2018

01.10.2018

17.10.2018

17.10.2018

26.10.2018

30.10.2018

6900

6900

6900

6900

7100

6900

6900

6900

6900

6900

7100

7100

6900



184542601 ARONA TREZA
COELHO

F 184542615 KOMALAKSHA D B
3 184542624 SUNITHA

2 aronacoelho85@gm 7338406402

ail.com

8453835970

9743079238

IIA

GM

A

SITE

NO.38, GURUNAGA
R,NEAR LADIES
KIARAGADALU
VILLAGE,ALUR(T),
HASSAN-573201.
W/O
PRASAD,MOOKAM
BIKA

1500 18151

1900 18113

1500 17321

17.11.2018

17.11.2018

09.10.2018

6900

6900

6900



